
Sundre League
Rnk Teams Id Rnd 

Pts
Pts Ero 8OB Tot 

Rnd
Avg Wins Loss Tot 

Gms
Rnd Pts 
(Season)

Amount 
Paid

1 Rack'em 48.5 1,674 2 0 60 8.81 141 51 192 48.5 0.00
2 SMOKIN CUES 38.0 1,565 0 0 60 8.19 101 91 192 38.0 0.00
3 SLICE 34.0 1,571 1 0 60 8.18 107 85 192 34.0 0.00
4 BERGEN BALLERS 33.0 1,523 2 0 60 7.97 92 100 192 33.0 50.00
5 OFFS 26.5 1,477 0 0 60 7.73 81 111 192 26.5 0.00
6 BIG BALLZ 23.5 1,380 0 0 55 7.84 96 80 176 23.5 0.00
7 BRIAN'S TEAM 22.5 1,330 0 0 55 7.56 72 104 176 22.5 0.00
8 ROOSTER & THE CHICKS 9.0 1,372 0 0 60 7.15 62 130 192 9.0 0.00

Sundre League

BERGEN BALLERS
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 ONE TIME 7.95 67 8 4 0 0 0 4 7 0 2 0 0.00
4 EVELYN SADLOWSKI C 9.00 432 48 36 2 0 0 12 9 1 12 5 25.00
7 ANDY ENGLEHART 8.13 390 48 30 0 0 0 18 7 1 12 3 0.00

18 CHUCK BROWN 6.80 299 44 17 0 0 0 27 3 0 11 0 25.00
30 SARA PROSSER 4.61 203 44 5 0 0 0 39 1 0 11 0 0.00
43 KEITH WELLS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

BIG BALLZ
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 ONE TIME 7.95 132 20 8 0 0 0 12 7 0 4 0 0.00

22 DON WARE 8.78 281 32 23 0 0 0 9 7 0 8 2 0.00
25 ROB KNAPP 8.06 258 32 21 0 0 0 11 7 0 8 2 0.00
26 BARRY BAY C 7.38 236 32 13 0 0 0 19 4 0 8 0 0.00
33 RYAN BLOOMER 7.96 191 24 14 0 0 0 10 5 1 6 1 0.00
35 CHARLES TARNEY 7.05 141 20 8 0 0 0 12 3 0 5 0 0.00
36 BRANDON BAY 7.81 125 16 9 0 0 0 7 6 0 4 1 0.00

BRIAN'S TEAM
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 ONE TIME 7.95 25 4 1 0 0 0 3 7 0 1 0 0.00

13 OWEN BUNBURY 7.75 341 44 23 0 0 0 21 7 0 11 1 0.00
19 CARLA BUNBURY 6.66 293 44 16 0 0 0 28 5 0 11 1 0.00
31 BRIAN BRAUN C 6.28 201 32 8 0 0 0 24 2 0 8 0 0.00
32 AL BODNARUK 8.00 192 24 14 0 0 0 10 3 0 6 0 0.00
34 DARRYL LOCKREM 2706

17
6.79 190 28 10 0 0 0 18 2 0 7 0 0.00

OFFS
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
9 TOMAS KNECHT C 7.75 372 48 25 0 1 0 23 5 0 12 1 0.00

11 BRENT CLEASBY 7.35 353 48 22 0 0 0 26 5 0 12 1 0.00
15 DAVE KALLIS 6.96 334 48 17 0 0 0 31 4 0 12 1 0.00
16 KIM THOMPSON 6.96 334 48 17 0 0 0 31 4 0 12 0 0.00
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Rack'em
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 ONE TIME 7.95 218 24 19 1 0 0 5 7 2 6 2 0.00
3 DAVE MCALLISTER 9.08 436 48 41 1 0 0 7 11 3 12 6 0.00
6 DEVON HUNT C 8.19 393 48 31 0 0 0 17 11 0 12 4 0.00
8 DEREK OUELLETTE 8.57 377 44 29 0 0 0 15 6 0 11 2 0.00

29 JOEY NATANAUAN 8.96 215 24 18 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 1 0.00
38 JHONBHL O ALILING 8.75 35 4 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0.00
41 MIKE FALKNER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

ROOSTER & THE CHICKS
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
12 TERESA GLEESON 7.29 350 48 21 0 0 0 27 2 0 12 0 0.00
20 LORI DEBAAR C 6.00 288 48 14 0 0 0 34 2 1 12 0 0.00
21 BOB LEGGOTT 5.92 284 48 11 0 0 0 37 3 0 12 0 0.00
28 CINDY IVERSON 6.11 220 36 10 0 0 0 26 1 0 9 0 0.00
37 ONE TIME 7.83 94 12 6 0 0 0 6 3 0 3 0 0.00

SLICE
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 ONE TIME 7.95 48 8 1 0 0 0 7 7 0 2 0 0.00
2 RICK WAUNCH 9.27 445 48 40 0 0 0 8 9 1 12 6 0.00
5 LES MACKINTOSH C 8.21 394 48 29 0 0 0 19 6 0 12 1 0.00

10 ED PECK 7.42 356 48 19 0 0 0 29 3 0 12 0 0.00
17 JOHN MURASKI 7.50 300 40 18 1 0 0 22 3 1 10 0 0.00
42 RALPH VEENHUIS 2704

99
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

SMOKIN CUES
Rnk Players Id *Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss *Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 ONE TIME 7.95 305 36 23 0 0 0 13 7 1 7 1 0.00

14 CHRIS HUGHES 7.61 335 44 22 0 0 0 22 5 0 11 1 0.00
23 ANDREW PEARCE 8.53 273 32 23 0 0 0 9 7 1 8 2 0.00
24 DIANA SMITH 6.80 272 40 16 0 0 0 24 2 0 10 0 0.00
27 LISA APPLETON C 7.13 228 32 15 0 0 0 17 6 0 8 2 0.00
39 CODY MCARTHUR 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0.00
40 BRIAN FREE 5.50 22 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0.00
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Sundre League
Rnk Players Id Avg Pts Tot 

Gms
Wins EROs TRs 8OB Loss Cons 

Wins
10-0 Nb. 

Match
P.M. Amt 

Paid
1 ONE TIME 7.95 795 100 56 1 0 0 44 7 3 20 3 0.00
2 RICK WAUNCH 9.27 445 48 40 0 0 0 8 9 1 12 6 0.00
3 DAVE MCALLISTER 9.08 436 48 41 1 0 0 7 11 3 12 6 0.00
4 EVELYN SADLOWSKI 9.00 432 48 36 2 0 0 12 9 1 12 5 25.00
5 LES MACKINTOSH 8.21 394 48 29 0 0 0 19 6 0 12 1 0.00
6 DEVON HUNT 8.19 393 48 31 0 0 0 17 11 0 12 4 0.00
7 ANDY ENGLEHART 8.13 390 48 30 0 0 0 18 7 1 12 3 0.00
8 DEREK OUELLETTE 8.57 377 44 29 0 0 0 15 6 0 11 2 0.00
9 TOMAS KNECHT 7.75 372 48 25 0 1 0 23 5 0 12 1 0.00

10 ED PECK 7.42 356 48 19 0 0 0 29 3 0 12 0 0.00
11 BRENT CLEASBY 7.35 353 48 22 0 0 0 26 5 0 12 1 0.00
12 TERESA GLEESON 7.29 350 48 21 0 0 0 27 2 0 12 0 0.00
13 OWEN BUNBURY 7.75 341 44 23 0 0 0 21 7 0 11 1 0.00
14 CHRIS HUGHES 7.61 335 44 22 0 0 0 22 5 0 11 1 0.00
15 DAVE KALLIS 6.96 334 48 17 0 0 0 31 4 0 12 1 0.00
16 KIM THOMPSON 6.96 334 48 17 0 0 0 31 4 0 12 0 0.00
17 JOHN MURASKI 7.50 300 40 18 1 0 0 22 3 1 10 0 0.00
18 CHUCK BROWN 6.80 299 44 17 0 0 0 27 3 0 11 0 25.00
19 CARLA BUNBURY 6.66 293 44 16 0 0 0 28 5 0 11 1 0.00
20 LORI DEBAAR 6.00 288 48 14 0 0 0 34 2 1 12 0 0.00
21 BOB LEGGOTT 5.92 284 48 11 0 0 0 37 3 0 12 0 0.00
22 DON WARE 8.78 281 32 23 0 0 0 9 7 0 8 2 0.00
23 ANDREW PEARCE 8.53 273 32 23 0 0 0 9 7 1 8 2 0.00
24 DIANA SMITH 6.80 272 40 16 0 0 0 24 2 0 10 0 0.00
25 ROB KNAPP 8.06 258 32 21 0 0 0 11 7 0 8 2 0.00
26 BARRY BAY 7.38 236 32 13 0 0 0 19 4 0 8 0 0.00
27 LISA APPLETON 7.13 228 32 15 0 0 0 17 6 0 8 2 0.00
28 CINDY IVERSON 6.11 220 36 10 0 0 0 26 1 0 9 0 0.00
29 JOEY NATANAUAN 8.96 215 24 18 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 1 0.00
30 SARA PROSSER 4.61 203 44 5 0 0 0 39 1 0 11 0 0.00
31 BRIAN BRAUN 6.28 201 32 8 0 0 0 24 2 0 8 0 0.00
32 AL BODNARUK 8.00 192 24 14 0 0 0 10 3 0 6 0 0.00
33 RYAN BLOOMER 7.96 191 24 14 0 0 0 10 5 1 6 1 0.00
34 DARRYL LOCKREM 2706

17
6.79 190 28 10 0 0 0 18 2 0 7 0 0.00

35 CHARLES TARNEY 7.05 141 20 8 0 0 0 12 3 0 5 0 0.00
36 BRANDON BAY 7.81 125 16 9 0 0 0 7 6 0 4 1 0.00
37 ONE TIME 7.83 94 12 6 0 0 0 6 3 0 3 0 0.00
38 JHONBHL O ALILING 8.75 35 4 3 0 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0.00
39 CODY MCARTHUR 7.50 30 4 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0.00
40 BRIAN FREE 5.50 22 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0 0.00
41 MIKE FALKNER 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
42 RALPH VEENHUIS 2704

99
0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00

43 KEITH WELLS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
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